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温州思普机器有限公司成⽴于2010年，是⼀家专业⽣产加油、加⽓和⽯油设备的现代化企业。

⻓期以来，公司充分引进和吸收国际先进技术，并不断⾃主创新，⽬前我们的产品已经包含6⼤系列共计40多个品种。

公司⼀直视产品质量为企业之⽣命，我们以IOS9001作为管理的基础，同时拥有⼀批先进的加⼯中⼼等设备，

再通过我们严格的⼀丝不苟的检测，使得我们的产品性能优越，质量可靠，经久耐⽤。

我们的宗旨：良好的服务吸引客⼾，⼀流的产品赢得客⼾

Wenzhou Supertech Machine co.,ltd was established in 2010 is a professional producer for fuel 
and LPG equipments.

Over the year,we import and absorb foreign advantage technology,and independent innovation
constantly,Now we have already have 6 Series 40 kinds of products.

We always regard the quality as enterprise life,base on the ISO9001 quality management system,
and have the advantage process machine,and with our strict measuring system,make our
products in good perfornmance,reliable quality, wear well.

Our aim is attracting clients by good service,Winning clients by top quality.



企业荣誉



FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS

FLOW METER SERIES

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS

GEAR PUMP

GEAR PUMPFLOW METER

≤±0.2%

每转排量Discharge rate per revolution:

精度Accuracy:

重复误差Repeatable Tolerance:

最小可调量Adjustable Min.Volume:

测量范围Measuring Range:

型号Model:

包装Package:

净重Net Weight:

毛重Gross Weight:

包装尺寸Dimension:

0.5L

≤0.07%

0.07%

(5~80)L/min

Fm4

2pcs/carton

12kg

13kg

450*280*310

Fm4B

2pcs/carton

11kg

12kg

450*280*290

转速Speed:

流量Flow Rate:

真空度Vacuum:

噪音Noise:

工作压力Working Pressure:

环境温度Ambient Temperature:

包装Package:

净重Net Weight:

毛重Gross Weight:

包装尺寸Dimension:

680~980RMP

≤-0.054MPa

45L/min~90L/min

≤72dB

0.18~0.3MPa

-25°C~+55°C

1pc/carton

17kg

17.5kg

360*320*300mm



FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS

GEAR PUMP

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS
FLOW METER

GEAR PUMP

GEAR PUMP

FLOW METER

每转排量Discharge rate per revolution:

测量范围Measuring Range:

最小可调量Adjustable Minimum Volume:

精度Accuracy:

重复误差Repeatable Tolerance:

包装Package:

净重Net Weight:

毛重Gross Weight:

包装尺寸Dimension:

≤±0.2%

(5-60)L/min

0.5L

0.11%

≤0.07%

1pcs/carton

23kg

25kg

280*260*450mm

转速Speed:

流量Flow Rate:

真空度Vacuum:

噪音Noise:

工作压力Working Pressure:

环境温度Ambient Temperature:

包装Package:

净重Net Weight:

毛重Gross Weight:

包装尺寸Dimension:

≤-0.054MPa

900RMP

40L/min~55L/min

≤72dB

0.24MPa

-25°C~+55°C

1pcs/carton

37kg

42kg

400*300*280mm

转速Speed:

流量Flow Rate:

真空度Vacuum:

噪音Noise:

工作压力Working Pressure:

环境温度Ambient Temperature:

包装Package:

净重Net Weight:

毛重Gross Weight:

包装尺寸Dimension:

≤-0.054MPa

680~980RMP

40L/min~75L/min

≤72dB

0.3MPa

-25°C~+55°C

1pcs/carton

12.6kg

13.4kg

330*310*310mm



0.23MPa 0.25MPa 0.28MPa

200L/min 250L/min 280L/min

工作压力 Working Pressure:

220V 
50Hz/60Hz

220V/380V 
50Hz/60Hz

300L/min

0.75HP 1.5HP 2HP
2HP

(Enhanced)

0.254mm缝宽;304不锈钢;自我清洁;延长的过滤器使用期;

最小的流动限制;

泵开启：过滤器的三角形设计允许流体自由流动，但阻止

颗粒进入流体系统，而不会降低泵性能。

泵关闭：自清洁设计允许潜油泵关闭时颗粒从进油口脱落

解决社会加油站，卸油时无法加油。

0.254mm seam width; 304 stainless steel; Self-cleaning; 
Extended filter life;Minimal flow restrictions;

Pump on: The triangular design of the filter allows fluid to 
flow freely, blockingParticles enter the fluid system 
without degrading pump performance.

Pump off: Self-cleaning design allows particles to fall out 
of the oil inlet when the submersible pump is shut down

Solve the problem of social gas stations being unable to 
refuel when unloading oil

结构紧凑、运行平稳、噪音低、流速度、故障率低、

寿命长、安装维修方便简单。

内置止回阀、泄压阀、检修回流阀，安全有保障。

用于柴油、煤油、汽油等油品，泵直接浸入油品中，

压力推送油品到加油机，永无气化。

Compact structure, smooth operation, low noise, flow 
speed, low failure rate and long service life, easy 
installation andmaintenance easy

Built-in non-return valve, relief valve and maintenance
backflow valve, ensure security.

Used for diesel, kerosene, gasoline, oil, etc, pump directly
into oil, push oil to fuel dispenser by pressures, never
gasification.

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS
加油机配件

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS
加油机配件

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
潜油泵

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
潜油泵

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
潜油泵

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP FILTER
潜油泵过滤器



参数说明  Parameter specification

0.25MPa

VAPOR RECOVERY PUMP

最大流量 Max flow:

真空度 Vacuum degree:

电压 Voltage:

功率 Power:

工作压力 Working pressure:

吸程 Suck:

扬程Head:

-0.03MPa

600W

220VAC(防爆）

参数说明  Parameter specification

10%~90%相对湿度 Relative humidity:

大气压力  Atmospheric pressure:

口径 Caliber:

0.75KW

泵结构紧凑，维修方便。具有高扬程、大流量等特点。与介质接触部件全部采用

不锈钢304材质，适合输送车用尿素水溶液(AUS32)、甲醇等化工介质。

The pump has a compact structure and is easy to maintain. It has high 
head and large flow rate. All parts in contact with the medium are 
made of stainless steel 304, suitable for conveying  chemical media 
such as AdBlue (AUS32) and methanol.

4.5m³/h

AC220V AC380V

功率 Power：

电压 Voltage：

流量 Folw Rate：

防护等级 Class of protection:

扬程 Head:

80Kpa~106Kpa

28m

Dn25

Ip55

环境温度 Ambient temperature:

工作介质：车用尿素水溶液(AUS32)、甲醇等化工介质。

Working medium: Adblue (AUS32), methanol and other chemical 
media

适用于含有 ⅡA、IIB 级 T1～T4 爆炸性气体混合物场所的1区、2区

Applicable to Zone 1 and Zone 2 containing ⅡA, IIB Class T1~T4
explosive gas mixtures

油桶泵

防爆油桶泵
GEAR PUMP

ADBLUE&METHANOL PUMP
不锈钢化工泵

OIL DRUM PUMP
油桶泵

EXPLOSION-PROOF OIL DRUM PUMP
防爆油桶泵

ADBLUE&METHANOL PUMP
不锈钢化工泵



参数说明  Parameter specification

防爆标志  Explosion-proof sign

防护等级  Level of protection

电压  Voltage

功率  Power

最大流量  Max flow

最大转速  Max speed

真空度  Max vacuum degree

气路接口  Air thread connection

Ex db II AT3 Gb

IP55

36VDC

45W/72W

80L/min

1500RPM

≤-0.05MPa

1/2”

技术参数Technical specification

Ex db II B T4 Gb

该泵无油免维护，工作寿命长，即适用于机械式比例阀，

也适用于电子式比例阀，进出口均配有一体式阻火器，

确 保 使 用 安 全 ， 并 且 可 以 根 据 不 同 的 环 境 灵 活 改 变 进

出口方向

防爆标志Ex-Mark：

防护等级Protection Level：

220V/380V电压Voltage：

120W功率Power：

110L/min最大流量Flow Rate：

2800RPM最大转速Speed：

≤-0.022MPa真空度Vacuum：

G 1/2“气路螺纹接口Vapor Hose Thread：

IP55

The pump is oil-free and maintenance-free, and has a long working 
life, which is suitable for mechanical proportional valves.Also suita
ble for electronic proportional valve, inlet and outlet are equipped 
with integrated flame arrester,Ensure safe use, and can be flexibly 
changed according to different circumstancesExit direction

VAPOR RECOVERY PUMP
油气回收泵

VAPOR RECOVERY PUMP
油气回收泵

VAPOR RECOVERY PUMP
油气回收泵

VAPOR RECOVERY PUMP
油气回收泵



最大流量  Max flow

0.035MPa~0.35MPa

最大流量  Max flow

0.035MPa~0.35MPa

13/16"&15/16"

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS
加油机配件

SOLENOID VALVE
电磁阀

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS
加油机配件

NOZZLE SERIES
油枪系列

AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
自封油枪

AUTOMATIC NOZZLE
自封油枪



型号

Model

输出功率

Output

(KW)

转矩

Torque

(N.M)

输入电压

InputVoltage

(VAC)

频率

Frequency

(Hz)

满载转速

Full load

RPM

电流

Current

(A)

绝缘等级

Insulatuon

Class

保护等级

Protection

Grade

型号Model

输出功率Output(KW)

输入电压Input voltage(VAC)

频率Frequency(HZ)

满载转数Full load RPM

转矩Torque(N.m)

电流Current(A)

绝缘等级Insulation class

保护等级Protection Grade

防爆Explosion-Proof

防护等级Enclosure-Class

防爆

Explosion-Proof

防护等级

Enclosure-Class

型号

Model

输出功率

Output

(KW)

转矩

Torque

(N.M)

输入电压

InputVoltage

(VAC)

频率

Frequency

(Hz)

满载转速

Full load

RPM

电流

Current

(A)

绝缘等级

Insulatuon

Class

保护等级

Protection

Grade

防爆

Explosion-Proof

防护等级

Enclosure-Class

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS
加油机配件

FUEL DISPENSER COMPONENTS
加油机配件



铝、铸铁、铸钢和不锈钢可供选择

55~550L/min

50mm 2"

≤0.10%

≤±0.2%

115~1150L/min

80mm 3"

≤0.10%

≤±0.2%

1.0Mpa/150PSI

每转体积Volume Per Revolution:

55~550L/min

50mm 2"

精度Accurancy:

重复误差Repeatable Tolerance:

型号Model:

尺寸Diameter:

流量Flow rate:

0.70L 1.853L 每转体积Volume Per Revolution:

精度Accurancy:

重复误差Repeatable Tolerance:

型号Model:

尺寸Diameter:

流量Flow rate:

1.0Mpa/150PSI

115~1150L/min

80mm 3"

0.70L 1.853L

M50-C M80-C M50-Q M80-Q

铝、铸铁、铸钢和不锈钢可供选择

INDUSTRY METER
工业流量计系列

INDUSTRY METER
工业流量计系列

ELECTRONIC PIPE FLOW METER
电子式管道流量计

POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT FLOW METER
容积式工业流量计



h

h

≤0.1%

≤±0.2%

-25 ~+55

380V 4KW   1450RPM

1.0MPa

型号 Model:

最大工作压力 Max working pressure:

电机 Electric machine:

连接方式 Connection: NPT2" NPT2  1/2"

-25 ~+55

65mm/2.5

50mm/2 80

132

300

500

72

123

270 64 240 56 210 48 180 40 150

456 114 430 103 390 93 350 82 310

450 400650 600 550 500

Flow rateSM-50/SM-50A/SM-50B

YB-50 YB-65

YB-50

YB-65

OIL VANE PUMP
油叶片泵

INDUSTRE METER
工业流量系列

ROTARY VANE PUMP SERIES
旋转叶片泵系列

SERIES VANE FLOW METER
叶片式流量计系列



50-380L/min

0.1%

350psi (24bar)

44KG

52KG

720*560*600mm

LPG SOLENOID VALVE

最大工作压力:Max Working Pressure:

测量范围Measuring Range (5~35)L/min

≤±0.2%

≤0.07%

1pc/carton

31kg

33kg

360*290*360mm

液化气工业流量计
LPG FLOW METER
液化气流量计

LPG DISPENSER COMPONENTS
液化气加气机配件

液化气工业流量计
LPG SOLENOID VALVE

LPG DISPENSER COMPONENTS
液化气加气机配件

液化气流量计
LPG FLOW METER



最大工作压力:Max Working Pressure: 2.0MPa

粗滤40目/精滤200目

口径 caliber: G3/4"

1.8MPa

0.3MPa

2.5MPa最大工作压力:Max Working Pressure:

流量:Flow Rate:

LPG DISPENSER COMPONENTS

LPG SEPERATOR

液化气加气机配件

液化气分离器

LPG DISPENSER COMPONENTS
液化气加气机配件

LPG SAFETY VALVE
液化气安全阀

LPG BREAKAWAY VALVE
液化气拉断阀

LPG DIFFERENTIAL VALVE
液化气差压阀

液化气分离器
LPG SEPERATOR



最大工作压力:Max Working Pressure:

连接方式:Connection:

0~1.6MPa

LPG DISPENSER COMPONENTS

LPG NOZZLE

液化气加气机配件

液化气加气枪

加气枪
LPG NOZZLE

LPG SOLENOID VALVE
液化气电磁阀

LPG DISPENSER COMPONENTS
液化气加气机配件

液化气电磁阀
LPG SOLENOID VALVE



流量Flow Rate:

最大压差Maximum pressure difference：

1450RPM 1450RPM

1.5MPa 2.2MPa

流量Flow Rate: 7.5m³/h

安装在旁通管道上的一款自力式旁通压差阀，无需外动力，靠系统本身

压力工作，有效的提高了运行安全系数，比传统电动压差控制阀更为

安全可靠

压差 Differential pressure: 1.0MPa

进出口Inlet: NPT1"

5~50L/min流量Flow Rate:

LPGPTF Bypass valve

电机功率Motor speed

LPGP-65 LPGP-85

A self-operated bypass differential pressure valve installed on the 

bypass pipeline does not need external power, and works by the 

pressure of the system itself, effectively improving the operating 

safety factor, which is safer and more reliable than the traditional 

electric differential pressure control valve

温度范围Max./Min.Temperature:

最大压差Max.Differential Pressure:

最大工作压力Max.Working Pressure:

电机转速Speed:

出口Outlet:

进口Inlet:

LPG TURBINE PUMP

LPG TURBINE PUMP

液化气涡轮泵

液化气涡轮泵

LPG SIDE CHANNEL MULTISTAGE PUMP

LPG SIDE CHANNEL MULTISTAGE PUMP

液化气多级离心泵

液化气多级离心泵

进口65 Inlet DN65     出口32 Outlet  DN32 

1
1

2

1

60Hz 3450 RPM or 50Hz 2880 RPM

27.6bar(400PSI)

20bar(290PSI)

5.5kw

-32°C~107°C



h18m3

电机功率Motor speed

技术参数Technical specification

进口 Inlet

出口 Outlet

工作电压  Working voltage

电机转速 Motor speed

电机功率 Motor power

最大工作压力 Max working pressure

最大压差  Max differential pressure

流量 flow rate

温度范围  Temperature range

50Hz 2850rpm/60Hz 3450rpm

7bar(0.7MPa)

12gpm  45L/min

LPG PUMP

LPG PUMP

液化气泵

液化气泵

LPG VANE PUMP

LPG VANE PUMP

液化气叶片泵

液化气叶片泵



技术参数Technical specification

流量范围 Flow range

精度 Precision

重复误差 Repeatable Tolerance:

适用介质 Applicable medium

(5～80)L/min

≤±0.2%

≤0.07%

Automotive urea, ethanol, edible oil

尿素拉断阀

螺纹Thread: G3/4"    NPT3/4"

材料Material: 304不锈钢

最大拉断力Maximum breaking force: 1200N~2200N

5~50L/min

整体304不锈钢材质，可用于车用尿素溶液，甲醇，乙醇等化工液体适用于

石 油 油 品 汽 油 、 柴 油 、 煤 油 ， 卫 生 ， 食 用 油 ， 水 ， 饮 料

等领域,可360°旋转。

流量Flow Rate:

UREA BREAKAWAY VALVE

The whole 304 stainless steel material, can be used for automotive urea solution, 

methanol, ethanol and other chemical liquids suitable forPetroleum products

 Gasoline, diesel, kerosene, hygiene, cooking oil, water, beveragesOther fields, 

can be rotated 360°.

用于柴油、煤油

For fueling diesel, kerosene, not for gasoline

叶片泵，机械密封，安全可靠

铸铁泵体，抗腐蚀涂层

内置100 microm 过滤网，易于清洗

铸铝制电机，防护等级IP54

连续运转

内置溢流阀

Mechanical seal that guarantees constant reliability,even in low temperatures.

Cast-iron pump casing,treated against corrosion and paint-finished.

Vane pump with steel rotor

Bypass valve built in.

In-built 100-micron filter,easily accessible for cleaning.

Induction motor with aluminium casing.

Grade of protection:IP54

Continuous running.

型号: Model: DYB40 DYB60 DYB80

流量: Flow Rate: 20L-40L/min 20L-60L/min 20L-80L/min

最大工作压力 Max Pressure: 3Bar 3Bar 3Bar

电源 Power:  DC12  DC24  AC220V  AC110V  AC220V 

溢流阀 By pass valve: Yes Yes Yes

过滤网 Strainer: No No No

进出口 Inler & outlet: 3/4" 1" 1"

功率 Power: 85W 375W 550W

包装 Package: 2pc/carton 2pc/carton 1pc/carton

净重 Net Weight: 6kg 15kg 12kg

毛重G.W: 8kg 17kg 13kg

尺寸Dimension: 490*280*220mm 490*300*220mm 290*220*250mm

ELECTRC TRANSFER PUMP ASSY

ELECTRIC TRANSFER PUMP

自动油泵系列

电动油泵

UREA FLOW METER

UREA FLOW METER

尿素流量计

尿素流量计



型号: Model YTB80

标准配置

 Standard

YTB60YTB40

可选配置

Option

包装

Package

电源Power

流速Flow Rate

油管Hose

手动油枪Manual Nozzle

支架Bracket

自动油枪Automatic Nozzle

2M进油管

过滤止回阀

包装package

净重Net Weight

毛重Gross Weight

包装尺寸Dimension

20~40L

4m

J60-A

yes

yes

yes

yes

1pc/carton

13kg

12kg

420*350*340mm

DC12/24V/AC220

20~60L

4m

J60-A

yes

yes

yes

yes

1pc/carton

17kg

16kg

420*350*340mm

20~75L

4m

J60-A

yes

yes

yes

yes

1pc/carton

22kg

21kg

420*350*340mm

YTB 系列电动油泵的总成，根据客户的要求，具有多种灵活的组合方式。装配1“

的快速接头后，可以快速方便地安装到小型油罐上。

It is easy to connectto 1quick coupling of the drum or tank ,with

orwithout f low meter.

COOPERATIVE CUSTOMER
合作客⼾

更多合作客⼾......
More cooperative customers...

 DC12/24V DC12/24V/AC220

ELECTRIC TRANSFER PUMP
电动油泵总成系列

ELECTRIC TRANSFER PUMP ASSY
电动油泵总成
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